ACUIX™ IP PTZ Dome
EQUIP® SERIES DIGITAL HIGH SPEED NETWORK DOME
SYSTEM
Honeywell’s EQUIP® Series is an array of IP-based products that have an open
architecture platform and utilise a single Application Program Interface (API). The API allows
for a common user experience and integration with hybrid Digital Video Recorders (DVRs)
and Network Video Recorders (NVRs).
Honeywell’s new ACUIX™ IP PTZ dome offers the latest in digital video surveillance. ACUIX

ACUIX™ IP PTZ Dome
Ordering
HOW TO ORDER
Example:
HDXGPWDCW =
35X WDR & TDN
w/EIS/PAL/Outdoor
Pendant/Digital/
Clear/White
Series
Format
P = PAL
Interface
D = TCP/IP Communication
Housing
P = White Indoor Pendant
B = Black Indoor Pendant
W = Outdoor Pendant
R = Rugged
D = In-ceiling
Dome
S = Smoke
C = Clear
Trim Ring
W = White
B = BlackCamera
A = 18X Colour
J = 18X WDR & TDN
F = 26X WDR & TDN
G = 35X WDR & TDN w/EIS
HDX G P W D C W
System Compatibility
Hybrid DVRs
Fusion
Full Featured Hybrid Digital Video Recorder,
version 3.6 or higher
NVRs
Enterprise
NVR Series
Enterprise Class Digital Network Video
Recorder System, version 5.6 or higher
DVM Digital Video Manager, version R200.2 or higher
NOTE: Honeywell reserves the right, without notification, to make changes in product design or specifications.
Accessories:
Mounts
HDVWM1 Indoor Only Wall Mount
HDXWM2 ACUIX Indoor and Outdoor Wall Mount
HDXSM1 Half Swan Neck Pole Mount
HDPRM2 Parapet and Flat Roof Mount
HDCM1 Ceiling mount for Indoor Pendant
HDXPMA1 ACUIX Pole Mount Adapter for HDXWM2
and rugged housing
HDXCMA1 ACUIX Corner Mount Adapter for HDXWM2
and rugged housing
For additional information,
please visit www.honeywell.com/security/uk
Honeywell Security Group
Honeywell Systems Group
Aston Fields Road
Whitehouse Industrial Estate
Runcorn
Cheshire
WA7 3DL
Tel: 08448 000 235